	JANUARY 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6


	
	Notes:

Jan 01

New Year's Day

Jan 06
Genesis Series #1
Jan 13
Genesis Series #2
Jan 20
Genesis Series #3
Jan 24

Parent/Youth Meeting
Jan 27
Genesis Series #4
Jan 30
D-Night
Jan 31
Game Night



	FEBRUARY 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6


	
	Notes:

Feb 3
Genesis Series #5
Feb 7
Soup-er Bowl Fundraiser/Camp Deposit Due/Super Bowl Party
Feb 10
Genesis Series #6
Feb 14
Valentine’s Day
Feb 15
President’s Day
Feb 17
Genesis Series #7
Feb 20
Movie Night/Other Event
Feb 24
Genesis Series #8


	MARCH 2021
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
28
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
1
2
3

	Notes:

Mar 3

Parable Series (Luke)
Mar 10

Parable Series (Luke)
Mar 17
Parable Series (Luke)
Mar 20
Invite Community to Easter Service/Youth Event
Mar 24
Parable Series (Luke)
Mar 31
Parable Series (Luke)



	APRIL 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	02
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1


	
	Notes:

Apr 02
Good Friday/Crawfish Boil
Apr 04
Easter Sunday
Apr 07 
Parable Series (Luke) 
Apr 14
Parable Series (Luke)
Apr 21
Parable Series (Luke)
Apr 23

Golf Tournament Fundraiser 
Apr 24
Hope Center
Apr 28 
Grounded Series #1 (Clayton & Sharie King)



	MAY 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


	
	Notes:

May 05

Grounded Series #2 (Clayton & Sharie King)
May 09
Mother’s Day/Pass out Gifts
May 12
Grounded Series #2 (Clayton & Sharie King)
May 19
Grounded Series #4 (Clayton & Sharie King)
May 22
Hope Center/End of School Bash and Scavenger Hunt
May 26
Grounded Series #5 (Clayton & Sharie King)



	JUNE 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	30
	31
	1
	02
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3


	
	Notes:

Jun 02
Grounded Series #6 (Clayton & Sharie King)/ Camp Meeting/last payments for camp
Jun 09
Grounded Series #7 (Clayton & Sharie King)
Jun 16
Grounded Series #8 (Clayton & Sharie King)
Jun 19
Hope Center/Swimming Party
Jun 20
Father’s Day/Pass out Gifts/ leave for camp 
Jun 21-25
Youth Camp
Jun 27
Youth Sunday
Jun 26 

Hope Center
Jun 30
Escape Entrapment #1
(Johnny Hunt’s Demolishing Strongholds)



	JULY 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	
	Notes:

	
	Jul 04
	Independence Day/ Promote School Supply Donation

	
	Jul 07
	Escape Entrapment #2

(Johnny Hunt’s Demolishing Strongholds)

	
	Jul 14
	Escape Entrapment #3

(Johnny Hunt’s Demolishing Strongholds)

	
	Jul 17
	Hope Center/Fishing and Volleyball @ Mrs. Lisa Berthelot’s

	
	Jul 21
	Escape Entrapment #4

(Johnny Hunt’s Demolishing Strongholds)

	
	Jul 28
	The God Series #1

(Blackaby’s Experiencing God)

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	


	AUGUST 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4


	
	Notes:

Aug 04
The God Series #2

(Blackaby’s Experiencing God)
Aug 08
Pack Book-Sacks
Aug 11
The God Series #3

(Blackaby’s Experiencing God)
Aug 18
The God Series #4
(Blackaby’s Experiencing God)
Aug 21
Hope Center/Back to School Bash
Aug 25 
The God Series #5
(Blackaby’s Experiencing God)


	SEPTEMBER 2021
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
29
30
31
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
1
2

	Notes:

Sep 1

Tough Questions Series #1
Sep 5

Service Day
Sep 06
Labor Day
Sep 08

Tough Questions Series #2
Sep 15

Tough Questions Series #3
Sep 19

Hope Center/Top Golf 

Sep 22

Tough Questions Series #4

Sep 29 

Tough Questions Series #5



	OCTOBER 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6


	
	Notes:

	
	Oct 6
	Letters to the Church #1

	
	Oct 13
	Letters to the Church #2

	
	Oct 20
	Letters to the Church #3

	
	Oct 24
	Hope Center/Fall Fellowship Games

	
	Oct 27
	Letters to the Church #4

	
	Oct 31
	Halloween

	
	
	

	
	Oct _TBD_
	Trunk-or-Treat/Fall Festival

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	
	


	NOVEMBER 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4


	
	Notes:

Nov 3
TBD #1
Nov 10
TBD #2
Nov 17
TBD #3
Nov 20

Hope Center
Nov 21-22
YEC
Nov 24
No Wednesday Night Activities
Nov 28
Friendsgiving Progressive Supper



	DECEMBER 2021

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1


	
	Notes:

	
	Dec 01
	Advent Series #1

	
	Dec 08
	Advent Series #2

	
	Dec 15
	Advent Series #3

	
	Dec 18
	Hope Center/Christmas Ministry

	
	Dec 19
	Christmas Party

	
	Dec 22
	Advent Series #4

	
	Dec 29
	Free Wednesday 

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	Dec ___
	Christmas Program
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